BOOK NOW!

What's On This Summer!

Behind The Scenes Tour

Join us for a unique tour of the museum galleries and storage areas.

Sat 12 Jul

Sat 19 Jul- Museumina Cube - Family Trail

Museum in a Cube is a hands-on, make-if-yourself adventure through the museum —
Sun 31 Aug : - \

designed for families fo enjoy together! Ages 3+

Moominmamma Jam of Kindness : Story & Craft Adventure
Sat 19 Jul A Moomin-inspired session celebrating kindness through storytelling and creative
sharing. Ages 3+

Roman Soldier Tour of Eastgate Chamber
Sat 19 Jul Join auxiliary Roman Soldier, Lucius, for a visit underground to the Eastgate
Chamber. Ages 5+.

Moomin Tales & Adventure: Storytelling with
Exhibition Visit

Enjoy magical tales, then explore the enchanting world of the Moomin ABC
exhibition! Ages 3+.

Tue 22 Jul &
Fri 20 Aug

Thu24 Jul& LEGO Moominvalley: Moomitroll's Maker Time

A creative adventure to design and construct your own piece of Moominvalley.

Sat 16 Aug  pges s+

Sat 26 Jul& Doc Saurus: Fossil Hunter

Dig for fossils, uncover hidden treasures, and learn fascinating facts about ancient

Wed 27 Aug  civilsations.

Glorious Glevum Tour

Wed 30 Jul A guided infroduction to Roman Glevum and freasures hidden in the museum.
Tue 5 A LEGO Moominvalley: Snufkins Quiet Corner
ue u
g Enjoy building in a quiet environment with soft lighting, calming sounds. Ages 5+.
Wed 6 Aud & Ghosts & Ancestors: A Moomin Story & Craft Adventure
€ ug A magical storytelling journey with Moomintroll, then craft your dreams info paper

Wed 13 Aug starts and collect in a wish-filled jar. Ages 3+.

Sat9Aug& Comet Wishes: A Moomin Story & Craft Adventure

S S A magical storytelling journey with Moomintroll, then craft your dreams info paper
at13 ep starts and collect in a wish-filled jar. Ages 3+.

Tue19Aug LEGO Moominvalley: Little My's Fidgety Fun
Explore, create, and play your way! Ages 5+.
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